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Direction
Pj257-La Capilla / Esq. Fraternidad — Pc1225-Padre 
Letelier / Esq. Los Españoles

51 stops

Open route schedule

Pj257-La Capilla / Esq. Fraternidad

Pj258-La Capilla / Esq. Federico Errázuriz

Pj475-Parada / Colegio Saint Orland

Pj967-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. El Arrollo

Pj968-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Avenida La Estrella

Pj261-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Lisboa

Pj262-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Rolando Petersen

Pj263-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Dario Salazar

Pj264-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Lanzarote

Pj265-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Río Lundazi

Pj266-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Resbalon

Pj267-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Sinal

Pj268-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Santos Luis Medel

Pj269-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. 3 De Julio

Pj270-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Hernán Domeyko

Pj271-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Ramón A. Seguel

Pj272-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Lo López

Pj273-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Neptuno

Pj274-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Samuel Izquierdo

Pj275-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Catamarca

Pj276-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Jujuy

Route schedule
Pj257-La Capilla / Esq. Fraternidad — Pc1225-Padre 
Letelier / Esq. Los Españoles

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pj257-La Capilla / Esq. Fraternidad

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Pj277-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Radal

Pj278-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Santiago De Uriona

Pj279-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. La Plata

Pj281-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Mendoza

Pj282-Mendoza / Esq. Padre Tadeo

Pj283-Mendoza / Esq. Avenida Mapocho

Pj284-Parada 4 / Tropezón

Pj285-Parada 1 / Villasana - Avenida Mapocho

Pj286-Parada 1 / Dr. García G. - Av. Mapocho

Pj287-Parada 3 / Matucana - Av. Mapocho

Pa387-Avenida Mapocho / Esq. Herrera

Pa388-Parada / Población Mapocho

Pa405-Avenida Mapocho / Esq. General Bulnes

Pa390-Avenida Mapocho / Esq. Ricardo Cumming

Pa391-Avenida Mapocho / Esq. Gral. Baquedano

Pa392-Avenida Mapocho / Esq. Almirante Barroso

Pa352-Parada / Hospital Traumatológico

Pa299-Hermanos Amunátegui / Esq. General Mackenna

Pa300-Parada 9 / Estación Mapocho

Pa353-Parada 4 / Mercado Central

Pa409-Parada / Puente Purísima

Pa410-Parada / Puente Purísima

Pa411-Parada 1 / Facultad De Derecho

Pc505-Parada / Puente Racalamac

Pc506-Parada / Clínica Santa María

Pc507-Avenida Santa María / Esq. Del Arzobispo

Pc508-Avenida Santa María / Esq. J. Ewards De Ferrari

Pc317-Parada / Clínica Indisa



Pc318-Avenida Santa María / Esq. Av. Pedro De Valdivia

Pc1225-Padre Letelier / Esq. Los Españoles



Direction
Pa393-Parada 1 / Plaza Italia — Pj316-Costanera Sur / 
Esq. Serrano

41 stops

Open route schedule

Pa393-Parada 1 / Plaza Italia

Pa395-Parada 2 / (M) Bellas Artes

Pa260-Parada / Santo Domingo - Miraflores

Pa47-Parada 2 / Mercado Central

Pa396-Parada 3 / Estación Mapocho

Pa214-Av. Pdte. Balmaceda / Esq. Hnos. Amunátegui

Pa397-Parada / Mercado De Anticuarios

Pa412-Andes / Esq. Ricardo Cumming

Pa413-Andes / Esq. General Bulnes

Pa414-Andes / Esq. Rafael Sotomayor

Pa415-Andes / Esq. Maipú

Pj288-Parada 2 / Patricio Lynch - Andes

Pj289-Parada 2 / Lourdes - Andes

Pj290-Parada 2 / Alcérreca - Andes

Pj291-Parada 1 / Tropezón

Pj292-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Mendoza

Pj294-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. La Plata

Pj295-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Santiago De Uriona

Pj296-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Radal

Pj297-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Jujuy

Pj298-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Catamarca

Pj299-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Samuel Izquierdo

Pj300-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Neptuno

Pj301-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Lo López

Route schedule
Pa393-Parada 1 / Plaza Italia — Pj316-Costanera Sur / 
Esq. Serrano

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pa393-Parada 1 / Plaza Italia

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Pj302-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Ramón A. Seguel

Pj303-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. 5 De Febrero

Pj304-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. 3 De Julio

Pj305-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Santos Luis Medel

Pj306-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Sinal

Pj307-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Fanaloza

Pj308-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Apolo Xiii

Pj1694-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Huelén

Pj309-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Punta Del Sol

Pj310-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Prof. Dario Salazar

Pj311-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Rolando Petersen

Pj312-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Lisboa

Pj313-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. Avenida La Estrella

Pj965-Salvador Gutiérrez / Esq. El Arrollo

Pj966-Parada / Colegio Saint Orland

Pj435-Diagonal Reny / Esq. La Capilla

Pj316-Costanera Sur / Esq. Serrano

502c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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